
ENTERPRISES INC
HITECH (Qingdao)

Size of Taps:
6-32UNC
8-32UNC
10-24UNC
10-32UNF
1/4-20UNC
5/16-18UNC
3/8-16UNC
7/16-14UNC
1/2-13UNC

18件美标统一制丝锥,钻头套装 18 Piece UNC/UNF Tap and Drill Sets

Set includes one each/套装包含件数：
9 pcs taps/9件丝锥
9 pcs drills/9件钻头

Descriptions/种类

H.S.S./高速钢

Stock No For Metal Case/铁盒

7171-0001

Size of Drills
27/64
U
5/16
F
7
21
25
29
36


